iCodex publishing solution limited

Shareholding Pattern
as per SEBI LODR
Regulation 46

[Codex Publishing Solutions
imited
CIN:U72900PN2018PLC176870




Table | - Summary Statement Holding of Specified Securities

Category | Category of No. of No. of Fully Paid- | No of No of shares Total No. of Shareholdi | No. of Shares
1)) Shareholder Shareholders Up Equity Shares | partly underlying Shares Held ngasa% Pledged or
(I (1D Held paid-up depository (VID=(1V)+ of Total Otherwise
(V) equity Receipts (V)+(VD) No. of Encumbered
share held | (VI) Shares (IX)
W) (vin
(A) Promoter & 08 1,08,00,900 1,08,00,900 88.24%
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 14 7,40,059 593,531 6.04%
(9] Non- 03 7,00,061 7,00,061 5.72%
Promoter
Non-Public
(1) Shares
underlying
DRs
(c2) Shares held
by employee
trusts
Total 25 1,22,41,020 1,22,41,020 100%

[1]




Table Il - Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No. Category & Name of the No of No. of Fully Paid- | No. of No. of Total No. of Shareholding as No. of
Shareholder share Up Equity Shares | partly Shares Shares Held a % of Total No. Shares
holders Held Paid-Up Underly- of Shares Pledged or
Equity ing Otherwise
Shares Depository Encumber-
Held receipts ed
A Table II - Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 08 1,08,00,900 1,08,00,900 88.24%
Undivided Family
Sub-total A (1) 08 1,08,00,900 1,08,00,900 88.24%
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding 08 1,08,00,900 1,08,00,900 88.24%
of promoter and
promote group
(A=A +(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern of public shareholder
(1) Institution (Domestic)
(a) Mutual funds
(9 Alternative investment
fund
(e) Insurance
companies
(i) NBFC registered with RBI
Sub - total (B)(1)
(2) Institutions (foreign)
(d) Foreign Portfolio
Investors category
I
(e) Foreign Portfolio
Investors category
11
(g) Any other (specify)
Sub - total (B)(2)
3) Central government /state government (s)
4 Non-Institutions
(b) Director and their
relative (excluding
independent director and
non-executive directors)
(0 Key managerial
personnel
(g) Resident individuals 06 30,900 30,900 0.25%
holding nominal capital.
up to Rs 2. lakhs
(h) Resident individuals 08 7,09,159 7,09,159 5.79%
holding nominal share
capital in excess.
of Rs 2. lakhs
0] Non-Resident Indians
(NRIs)
(1) Bodies corporate 03 7,00,061 7,00,061 5.72%
(m) Any other (specify)
Sub - Total (B)(4) 14,40,120 14,40,120 11.76%
Total Public 17 14,40,120 14,40,120 11.76%
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1) +
(B)(2) + (B)(3)
+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern of the non-promoter - nonpublic shareholding
Sub-total (C)
Total (A+B+C) 25 1,22,41,020 1,22,41,020 100%

[2]




Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family

Serial No 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Name of the Chetan Kamalakkannan Kala Chetan Premkumar Arti Chetan Indira Govind Kalavani Kanimozi
shareholders (I) Shankarlal Govindraj Soni Chetan Soni Soni Majumdar
Soni
Pan (II)
No. of Fully Paid- 53,64,447 53,64,447 12,001 12,001 12,001 12,001 12,001 12,001
Up Equity Shares
Held

No. of partly
Paid-Up Equity
Shares Held

No. of Shares
Underlying
Depository
receipts

Total No. of 53,64,447 53,64,447 12,001 12,001 12,001 12,001 12,001 12,001
Shares Held

Shareholding as
a % of Total No.
of Shares 44% 44% 0.0980392% 0.0980392% 0.0980392% 0.0980392% 0.0980392% 0.0980392%

No of locked in shares (XII)

No.(a)

As a % of total
share held (b)

No Of Share Pledged or Otherwise Encumbered (XIII)

No.(a)

As a % of total
share held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Shareholder type

[3]




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal shares capital up to Rs

2 lakhs.

Serial No

Name of the shareholders

U]

Kirankumar
Narendrabhai
Solanki

Gunvantiben
Mansukhlal Kenia

Jigar Krishnakant
Parekh

Preeti Chirag Kenia

Sarthak Chetan
Shah

Shikha Tejas
Dedhia

Pan (II)

No. of Fully Paid-Up Equity
Shares Held

3,000

2,500

3,000

2,500

17400

2,500

No. of partly Paid-Up
Equity Shares Held

No. of Shares
Underlying
Depository
receipts

Total No. of Shares Held

3,000

2,500

3,000

2,500

17400

2,500

Shareholding as a % of
Total No. of Shares

0.0245%

0.0204%

0.0245%

0.0204%

0.14%

0.0204%

No.(a)

As a % of total share held
(b)

No.(a)

As a % of total share held
(b)

Number of equity shares
held in dematerialized form
(XIV)

Reason for not providing
PAN

[4]




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal shares capital in excess
of Rs 2 lakhs.

Serial No

Name of the shareholders

U

Anand Pravin Pande

Suresh Kumar
Agarwal

Umang Mahendra
Shah

Mudit Agarwal

Chirag Sudesh Arya

Pan (II)

No. of Fully Paid-Up Equity
Shares Held

72,006

3,00,025

1,60,000

24,000

24,000

No. of partly Paid-Up
Equity Shares Held

No. of Shares
Underlying
Depository
receipts

Total No. of Shares Held

72,006

3,00,025

1,60,000

24,000

24,000

Shareholding as a % of
Total No. of Shares

0.59%

2.45%

1.31%

0.20%

0.20%

No.(a)

As a % of total share held
(b)

No.(a)

As a % of total share held
(b)

Number of equity shares
held in dematerialized form

(X1v)

[5]




Serial No

Name of the shareholders

U

Vidisha Sheth

Mitesh
Chandrakant
Sheth

Rishit Bhodatria

Pan (II)

No. of Fully Paid-Up Equity
Shares Held

56,470

47,058

25,600

No. of partly Paid-Up
Equity Shares Held

No. of Shares
Underlying
Depository
receipts

Total No. of Shares Held

56,470

47,058

25,600

Shareholding as a % of
Total No. of Shares

0.46%

0.38%

0.21%

No.(a)

As a % of total share held
(b)

No.(a)

As a % of total share held
(b)

Number of equity shares
held in dematerialized form

(X1v)

[6]




Body Corporates

Serial No

Name of the
shareholders

M

Paras Capital Private Limited

Autolec International Pvt. Ltd.

Comercinate Enterprises Private Limited

Pan (II)

No. of Fully
Paid-Up Equity
Shares Held

2,40,020

1,03,756

3,56,285

No. of partly
Paid-Up Equity
Shares Held

No. of Shares
Underlying
Depository
receipts

Total No. of
Shares Held

2,40,020

1,03,756

3,56,285

Shareholding
as a % of Total
No. of Shares

1.96%

0.85%

291%

[7]




(8]



