

# Shareholding Pattern as per SEBI LODR Regulation 46

ICodex Publishing Solutions Limited CIN:U72900PN2018PLC176870

Category (I)	Category of Shareholder (II)	No. of Shareholders (III)	No. of Fully Paid- Up Equity Shares Held (IV)	No of partly paid-up equity share held (v)	No of shares underlying depository Receipts (VI)	Total No. of Shares Held (VII)=(IV)+ (V)+(VI)	Shareholdi ng as a % of Total No. of Shares (VIII)	No. of Shares Pledged or Otherwise Encumbered (IX)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	08	1,08,00,900			1,08,00,900	88.24%	
(B)	Public	14	7,40,059			5,93,531	6.04%	
(C)	Non- Promoter Non-Public	03	7,00,061			7,00,061	5.72%	
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs							
(C2)	Shares held by employee trusts							
	Total	25	1,22,41,020			1,22,41,020	100%	

#### Table I - Summary Statement Holding of Specified Securities

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholder	No of share holders	No. of Fully Paid- Up Equity Shares Held	No. of partly Paid-Up Equity Shares Held	No. of Shares Underly- ing Depository receipts	Total No. of Shares Held	Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares	No. of Shares Pledged or Otherwise Encumber- ed
А	Table II - Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1)	Indian		1	1	1	1	1	1
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	08	1,08,00,900			1,08,00,900	88.24%	
Sub-total A (1)		08	1,08,00,900			1,08,00,900	88.24%	
(2)	Foreign	1	1	1	1	1		1
Total shareholding of promoter and promote group (A)=(A)(1) + (A)(2)		08	1,08,00,900			1,08,00,900	88.24%	
В	Table III - Statement Showi	ng Shareholo	ding Pattern of public	shareholde	ſ	·		
(1)	Institution (Domestic)							
(a)	Mutual funds							
(c)	Alternative investment fund							
(e)	Insurance							
	companies							
(i)	NBFC registered with RBI							
Sub – total (B)(1)								
(2)	Institutions (foreign)	1	1		1		1	
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors category I							
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors category II							
(g)	Any other (specify)							
Sub – total (B)(2)								
(3)	Central government /state	government	(s)					
4	Non-Institutions						1	
(b)	Director and their relative (excluding independent director and non-executive directors)							
(c)	Key managerial personnel							
(g)	Resident individuals holding nominal capital. up to Rs 2. lakhs	06	30,900			30,900	0.25%	
(h)	Resident individuals holding nominal share capital in excess. of Rs 2. lakhs	08	7,09,159			7,09,159	5.79%	
(i)	Non-Resident Indians (NRIs)							
(1)	Bodies corporate	03	7,00,061			7,00,061	5.72%	
(m)	Any other (specify)							
Sub – Total (B)(4)			14,40,120			14,40,120	11.76%	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1) + (B)(2) + (B)(3) +(B)(4)		17	14,40,120			14,40,120	11.76%	
C	Table IV - Statement Showi	ng Shareholo	ling Pattern of the no	n-promoter	– nonpublic sh	areholding		1
Sub-total (C)								
Sub-total (C)								
Total (A+B+C)		25	1,22,41,020			1,22,41,020	100%	

#### Table II - Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

### Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family

Serial No	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Name of the shareholders (I)	Chetan Shankarlal Soni	Kamalakkannan Govindraj	Kala Chetan Soni	Premkumar Chetan Soni	Arti Chetan Soni	Indira Govind	Kalavani Majumdar	Kanimozi
Pan (II)								
No. of Fully Paid- Up Equity Shares Held	53,64,447	53,64,447	12,001	12,001	12,001	12,001	12,001	12,001
No. of partly Paid-Up Equity Shares Held								
No. of Shares Underlying Depository receipts								
Total No. of Shares Held	53,64,447	53,64,447	12,001	12,001	12,001	12,001	12,001	12,001
Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares	44%	44%	0.0980392%	0.0980392%	0.0980392%	0.0980392%	0.0980392%	0.0980392%
	No of loci	ked in shares (XII)						
No.(a)								
As a % of total share held (b)								
	No Of Sha	nre Pledged or Otherv	/ wise Encumbered (	(XIII)				
No.(a)								
As a % of total share held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)								
Shareholder type								

# Individuals – ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal shares capital up to Rs 2 lakhs.

Serial No	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the shareholders [I]	Kirankumar Narendrabhai Solanki	Gunvantiben Mansukhlal Kenia	Jigar Krishnakant Parekh	Preeti Chirag Kenia	Sarthak Chetan Shah	Shikha Tejas Dedhia
Pan (II)						
No. of Fully Paid-Up Equity Shares Held	3,000	2,500	3,000	2,500	17400	2,500
No. of partly Paid-Up Equity Shares Held						
No. of Shares Underlying Depository receipts						
Total No. of Shares Held	3,000	2,500	3,000	2,500	17400	2,500
Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares	0.0245%	0.0204%	0.0245%	0.0204%	0.14%	0.0204%
No.(a)						
As a % of total share held (b)						
No.(a)						
As a % of total share held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						

# Individuals – ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal shares capital in excess of Rs 2 lakhs.

Serial No	1	2	3	4	5
Name of the shareholders (l)	Anand Pravin Pande	Suresh Kumar Agarwal	Umang Mahendra Shah	Mudit Agarwal	Chirag Sudesh Arya
Pan (II)					
No. of Fully Paid-Up Equity Shares Held	72,006	3,00,025	1,60,000	24,000	24,000
No. of partly Paid-Up Equity Shares Held					
No. of Shares Underlying Depository receipts					
Total No. of Shares Held	72,006	3,00,025	1,60,000	24,000	24,000
Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares	0.59%	2.45%	1.31%	0.20%	0.20%
No.(a)					
As a % of total share held (b)					
No.(a)					
As a % of total share held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)					

Serial No	6	7	8	
Name of the shareholders	Vidisha Sheth	Mitesh	Rishit Bhodatria	
(1)		Chandrakant Sheth		
Pan (II)				
No. of Fully Paid-Up Equity Shares Held	56,470	47,058	25,600	
No. of partly Paid-Up Equity Shares Held				
No. of Shares Underlying Depository				
receipts				
Total No. of Shares Held	56,470	47,058	25,600	
Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares	0.46%	0.38%	0.21%	
No.(a)				
As a % of total share held (b)				
No.(a)				
As a % of total share held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)				

### **Body Corporates**

Serial No			
	1	2	3
Name of the shareholders (I)	Paras Capital Private Limited	Autolec International Pvt. Ltd.	Comercinate Enterprises Private Limited
Pan (II)			
No. of Fully Paid-Up Equity Shares Held	2,40,020	1,03,756	3,56,285
No. of partly Paid-Up Equity Shares Held			
No. of Shares Underlying Depository receipts			
Total No. of Shares Held	2,40,020	1,03,756	3,56,285
Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares	1.96%	0.85%	2.91%